State University of New York College at Buffalo - Buffalo State University State University of New York College at Buffalo - Buffalo State University
Digital Commons at Buffalo State Digital Commons at Buffalo State
Academic Catalogs, 1871-2018 Buffalo State Archives: History of the Institution
1967
College Catalog, 1967, Summer College Catalog, 1967, Summer
Buffalo State College
Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.buffalostate.edu/buffstatecatalogs
 Part of the History Commons

EVENING SESSION classes will begin on Mondays June 12,
June 26, and July 17.
COURSE NUMBERING SYSTEM
100, 200, 300, & 400 level courses are for undergraduate credit.
400g courses are graduate courses.
500 and 600 level courses are open to graduate students only.
1967 SUMM
July 24 - September 1
Call
No.
3000 ANTH 201 Gen Anthro 3 Lorenz 11:00-12:15 RH 302
3001 ART 100 Essen! Visual Art 3 Neil 9:30-10:45 UH 408
3002 100 Essen! Visual Art 3 Maloba 12:30- J:45 UH 408
3003 103 Object Drawing 2 Bolles 12:30· 2:20 UH 513
3004 105 Introductory Design 2 Kain 12:30- 2:20 UH 208
3005 109 Contemoorary Art 2 Rothlein 11:00•11:50 UH 230
3007 209 Lettering & Typogr 2 Carrol I 9:30-11:15 UH 215
3008 210 Home Design 2 Oarvishian 10:30-12:15 UH 310
3009 406 Adv Studio in Sculpture 2 Bolinsky 2:00- 4:45 UH 240
3010 415 AdvStudio inCeram1cs2 Andersen 8:00-10:45UHl32
3500 619 Grad Sculpture 3 Bolinsky 2:00- 4:45 UH 240
3501 649 Grad Pottery 3 Andersen 8:00-10:45 UH 132
3011 BIOL 101 Gen Biology 3 Javidpour 8:00· 9:15 NS 305
3012 102 Gen Biology 3 A. Smith 9:30-10:45 NS 306
3013 102 Gen Biology 3 A. Smith 11:00-12: 15 NS 306
3014 411 Paras itology 3 Javidpour 9:30-10:45 NS 305
3502 411g Parasitology 3 Javidpour 9:30-10:45 NS 305
3015 408 Plant Physiology 3 Sweeney 12:30· 1:45 NS 201
3503 408g Plant Physiology 3 Sweeney 12:30· 1:45 NS 201
3020 CH EM 10 I Gen Chern 3 Barron 7:30- 9: 45 NS 420
3021 101 Gen Chem 3 Meloan 10:00-12:15 NS 420
3021 102 Gen Chem 3 Staff 7:30· 9:45 NS 416
3022 102 Gen Chem 3 Staff 10:00-12:15 NS 416
3023 301 Analytical Chem Instr 3 Barron 1:00· 4:30 NS 420
3024 403 Instr Chemistry 3 Meloan 1:00- 4:30 NS 416
3524 403g Instr Chemistry 3 Meloan 1:00- 4:30 NS 416
3025 ECON 304 Money & Banking 3 Trees 9:30-10:45 KH Ill
3030 EDUC 101 Human Grth Develop 3 Converse 8:00· 9: 15 CH 213
3031 IOI Human Grth Develop 3 Converse 9:30-10:45 CH 213
3032 102 Human Grth Develop 3 Ecker 11:00-12:15 CH 215
3033 201 School and Society 3 Sturm 9:30-10:45 CH 215
3034 201 School and Society 3 Sturm 12:30- 1:45 CH 215
3505 604 Admin Elem School 3 Milanovich 8:00· 9:15 RH 328
3035 ENGL 101 Effec Comm 3 Rivenbark 2:00- 3:15 KH 300
3036 101 Effec Comm 3 Arthurs 9:30-10:45 KH 300
3037 101 EffecComm 3 Greenwood 11:00·12:15KH300
3038 104 Amer Lit 3 Greenwood 12:30· 1:45 KH 300
3039 108 Lit of England 3 Goldsmith 12:30· 1:45 KH 207
3040 210 Children's Lil 3 Donnelly 9:30-10:45 KH 313
3041 212 Romatic Mov Am Lit 3 Landrey 9:30-10:45 KH 320
3042 213 Second Sch Lit 3 Donne lly 12:30- 1:45 KH 315
3043 214 World Lil 3 Rivenbark 11:00-12:15 KH 315
3044 301 World in Lit 3 Landrey 11:00-12:15 KH 313
3045 302 World in Lit 3 Arthurs 8:00- 9: 15 KH 300
3046 302 World in Lit 3 Hoffman 12:30- 1:45 KH 313
3047 407 Modern Novel 3 Goldsmith 2:00- 3:15 KH 315
3506 407g Modern Novel 3 Goldsmith 2:00- 3:15 KH 315
3050 FR 102 Elem French 3 Sanfilippo 9:30-11:20 KH 304
3051 202 lnterm French 3 Dacey 12:30- 2:20 KH 304
3052 408 Cont French Theatre 3 Dacey Jl:00-12:15 KH 319
3507 408g Cont French Theatre 3 Dacey 11:00-12:15 KH 319
3055 GEOG 201 Gen Geog I 3 Renning 8:00· 9: 15 RH 325